14th Annual Early Bird Concessions

Item
Banana

Rice Krispies
Skinny Pop Popcorn

Vlasic Kosher Dill Pickle

GoGo Squeez

Nature's Bakery Fig Bar

Trail Mix

Nature Valley Granola Bar

Goldfish Baked Crackers

Water
Little Bites Blueberry Muffins

Jack Links Beef Sticks

Nutella & Go

Sun Chips & Baked Chips

Pringles

Skittles

Kit Kat

Gatorade: various flavors

Soda: Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

David's Deli Bagel (contains
wheat) & Cream Cheese

Otis Spunkmeyer Muffin
Jimmy John's Sandwich: The
Pepe, Vito, or Turkey Tom

Price

$0.50 each

$1.00 each

$2.00 each

$3.00 each

$6.00 each




