14th Annua	 Early	Bird	Concessions
------------	----------------	------	--------------------

14th Alliuai Larry Bird Concessions			
ltem	Price		
Banana	\$0.50 each		
Rice Krispies			
Skinny Pop Popcorn	\$1.00 each		
Vlasic Kosher Dill Pickle			
GoGo Squeez			
Nature's Bakery Fig Bar			
Trail Mix			
Nature Valley Granola Bar			
Goldfish Baked Crackers			
Water			
Little Bites Blueberry Muffins	\$2.00 each		
Jack Links Beef Sticks			
Nutella & Go			
Sun Chips & Baked Chips			
Pringles			
Skittles			
Kit Kat			
Gatorade: various flavors			
Soda: Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite			
David's Deli Bagel (contains	\$3.00 each		
wheat) & Cream Cheese			
Otis Spunkmeyer Muffin			
Jimmy John's Sandwich: The	\$6.00 each		
Pepe, Vito, or Turkey Tom			